ORGANIC COFFEE

DRIP COFFEE

Before 11 am

COLD BREW
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CHAGACCINO

*House made syrups made with some damn love

$4.00

$ 5.50
$4.25

$ 4.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$5.25
$ 5.55
$7.25

cookie butter, hazelnut, lavender, sugar-free vanilla,

and vanilla +5.75
Non-house made syrups - chocolate, caramel

SIGNATURE CRAFT COFFEE

HUMANITY ICED COFFEE
WITH SEA SALT FOAM

hazelnut simple syrup, slightly salty foam

BANANA MOCHA COLD BREW -

chocolate syrup + cold brew + banana foam
+ cocoa powder

SALTY MAPLE LATTE

espresso + milk + maple syrup + sea salt
SPANISH LATTE

espresso + milk +condensed milk + cinnamon

CREAM KISSED AMERICANO

espresso + water + choice of foam, suggested
iced

CREAM KISSED LATTE

espresso + milk + choice of foam,
suggested iced

VIET CRACK

Ca phé stra da // viet coffee
add choice of foam

SEASONAL SPECIALS

check other menul!

P

$ 6.00

$7.25

$6.30

$6.30

$5.80

$ 6.80

$ 6.50

+$0.50

iced only

SIGNATURE CRAFT MATCHA

BLUEBERRY LAVENDER
MATCHA LATTE =

ceremonial organic matcha + blueberry puree
+ lavender simple syrup + milk

COOKIE BUTTER MATCHA
LATTE

ceremonial organic matcha + cookie butter
simple syrup + milk + vanilla foam + cinnamon

MATCHA BANANA CREAM LATTE

ceremonial organic matcha + simple syrup +
banana foam + toffee bits

NON COFFEE

MATCHA LATTE
organic matcha + milk // add lavender simple syrup
CHAI TEA LATTE

make it dirty. you know you want to +$1.35

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$6.25

$5.75

hot teas available!

ADD ONS

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES
almond, oat, or coconut
FOAMS

banana - sea salt - vanilla - seasonal

HOUSE MADE SYRUP

$1.00

$1.25

$0.75

MUNCHIES

Served all day. kitchen closes 1 hr prior to closing fime

BREKKY ENGLISH MUFFS

THE EGG & CHEESE
egg fritatta and cheddar cheese
THE ECS

egg frittata, cheddar cheese, and
sausage patty

THE ETC

egg frittata, turkey, and cheddar
cheese

THE WORKS

egg frittata, provolone cheese, pesto,
arugula, and avo

THE SAVORY

egg frittata, provolone cheese, pesto,
red pepper, and prosciutto

SANDWICHES

THE TURKEY FOCACCIA

Turkey, provolone, roasted red pepper,
arugula, and pesto

THE PROSCIUTTO FOCACCIA

Prosciutto, ricotta, arugula, fig jam, and
balsamic glaze

TOAST *on multigrain
THE AVO

Smashed avo, hardboiled egg.cherry
tomatoes, pepitas, pickled onions,
everything but bagel seasoning, flaky
salt, and black pepper

THE RICOTTA & PESTO

Ricotta, pesto, avocado, sliced
almonds, cherry tomatoes, balsamic
glaze, evoo, salt, and black pepper

THE PROSCIUTTO

Prosciutto, ricotta, honey, balsamic
glaze, and black pepper

$ 6.00

$7.00

$7.75

$ 8.50

$9.25

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

$ 13.00

$ 14.00



