

## ORGANIC COFFEE

<b>DRIP COFFEE</b>	<b>\$ 4.00</b>
Before 11 am	
<b>COLD BREW</b>	<b>\$ 5.50</b>
<b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b>	<b>\$ 4.25</b>
<b>AMERICANO</b>	<b>\$ 4.50</b>
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	<b>\$ 5.00</b>
<b>CORTADO</b>	<b>\$ 5.00</b>
<b>FLAT WHITE</b>	<b>\$ 5.25</b>
<b>LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 5.55</b>
<b>CHAGACCINO</b>	<b>\$ 7.25</b>

*\*House made syrups made with some damn love  
cookie butter, hazelnut, lavender, sugar-free vanilla,  
and vanilla +\$.75*

*Non-house made syrups - chocolate, caramel*

## SIGNATURE CRAFT COFFEE

<b>HUMANITY ICED COFFEE WITH SEA SALT FOAM</b> 	<b>\$ 6.00</b>
hazelnut simple syrup, slightly salty foam	
<b>BANANA MOCHA COLD BREW</b> 	<b>\$ 7.25</b>
chocolate syrup + cold brew + banana foam + cocoa powder	
<b>SALTY MAPLE LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 6.30</b>
espresso + milk + maple syrup + sea salt	
<b>SPANISH LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 6.30</b>
espresso + milk + condensed milk + cinnamon	
<b>CREAM KISSED AMERICANO</b>	<b>\$ 5.80</b>
espresso + water + choice of foam, suggested iced	
<b>CREAM KISSED LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 6.80</b>
espresso + milk + choice of foam, suggested iced	
<b>VIET CRACK</b>	<b>\$ 6.50</b>
Cà phê sữa đá // viet coffee add choice of foam	<b>+ \$ 0.50</b>

### SEASONAL SPECIALS

check other menu!

 iced only



## SIGNATURE CRAFT MATCHA

<b>BLUEBERRY LAVENDER MATCHA LATTE</b> 	<b>\$ 7.00</b>
ceremonial organic matcha + blueberry puree + lavender simple syrup + milk	
<b>COOKIE BUTTER MATCHA LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 7.50</b>
ceremonial organic matcha + cookie butter simple syrup + milk + vanilla foam + cinnamon	
<b>MATCHA BANANA CREAM LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 7.50</b>
ceremonial organic matcha + simple syrup + banana foam + toffee bits	

## NON COFFEE

<b>MATCHA LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 6.25</b>
organic matcha + milk // add lavender simple syrup	
<b>CHAI TEA LATTE</b>	<b>\$ 5.75</b>
make it dirty. you know you want to +\$1.35 <i>hot teas available!</i>	

## ADD ONS

<b>DAIRY ALTERNATIVES</b>	<b>\$ 1.00</b>
almond, oat, or coconut	
<b>FOAMS</b>	<b>\$ 1.25</b>
banana - sea salt - vanilla - seasonal	
<b>HOUSE MADE SYRUP</b>	<b>\$ 0.75</b>

## MUNCHIES

Served all day. kitchen closes 1 hr prior to closing time

## BREKKY ENGLISH MUFFS

<b>THE EGG &amp; CHEESE</b>	<b>\$ 6.00</b>
egg frittata and cheddar cheese	
<b>THE ECS</b>	<b>\$ 7.00</b>
egg frittata, cheddar cheese, and sausage patty	
<b>THE ETC</b>	<b>\$ 7.75</b>
egg frittata, turkey, and cheddar cheese	
<b>THE WORKS</b>	<b>\$ 8.50</b>
egg frittata, provolone cheese, pesto, arugula, and avo	
<b>THE SAVORY</b>	<b>\$ 9.25</b>
egg frittata, provolone cheese, pesto, red pepper, and prosciutto	

## SANDWICHES

<b>THE TURKEY FOCACCIA</b>	<b>\$ 14.00</b>
Turkey, provolone, roasted red pepper, arugula, and pesto	
<b>THE PROSCIUTTO FOCACCIA</b>	<b>\$ 14.00</b>
Prosciutto, ricotta, arugula, fig jam, and balsamic glaze	

## TOAST

\*on multigrain

<b>THE AVO</b>	<b>\$ 14.00</b>
Smashed avo, hardboiled egg, cherry tomatoes, pepitas, pickled onions, everything but bagel seasoning, flaky salt, and black pepper	
<b>THE RICOTTA &amp; PESTO</b>	<b>\$ 13.00</b>
Ricotta, pesto, avocado, sliced almonds, cherry tomatoes, balsamic glaze, evoo, salt, and black pepper	
<b>THE PROSCIUTTO</b>	<b>\$ 14.00</b>
Prosciutto, ricotta, honey, balsamic glaze, and black pepper	